Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 11/6/2025
Fayette County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | End Time Detail

Patching of Bituminous Pavements WV 16 WV 16 7.00 9.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 4 SUNDAY ROAD 2.50 3.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles uS 60 uS 60 0.00 3.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Greenbrier County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | End Time Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements WV 12 ALTA DRIVE 1.00 3.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements WV 63 WV 63 9.00 11.65 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CO 29/4 MORRIS BRANCH RD 0.00 2.30 7:30 AM 4:00 PM NORTHBOUND LANE
Stabilization -- Shoulders CoO 7 BROWNSTOWN RD 0.00 5.65 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine CoO 219/2 CRANE RD 0.00 2.58 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Installation, Repair, or Removal of Short Span Structures “ US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL 12.53 12.53 6:30 AM 5:00 PM _

Contract Paving I 64 I-64 158.03 164.21 | 12:00AM | 11:59PM SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Guardrail Maintenance I 64 I-64 178.75 179.75 | 12:00AM | 11:59PM SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement I 64 I-64 178.75 179.75 | 12:00AM | 11:59 PM SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
. 3RD BRIDGE NF CHERRY RIVER - SINGLE LANE -
Bridge Structure Replacement WV 39 WV 39 6.82 6.82 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
TEMPORARY BRIDGE
I 1t S
Monroe County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | End Time Detail
Stabilization -- Shoulders CoO 25/5 BLUE LICKRD 0.00 3.28 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CoO 3/2 WAYSIDE CREAMERY RD 0.00 0.87 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine Co 15 LIMESTONE RD 0.00 9.27 6:30 AM 5:00 PM




Nicholas County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | End Time Detail
Install Pipe Culverts CoO 39/4 RUSH RUN RD 0.37 0.37 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine CoO 39/5 MAYFLOWER RD 0.00 1.78 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Lane Closure WV 41 WV 41 17.28 20.22 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Summers County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | End Time Detail
Stabilization -- Shoulders Co 44/3 DUNCAN BRANCH RD 5.60 6.34 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders Co 25/4 JOE COLERD 0.00 0.96 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Install Pipe Culverts Co 3/11 BIG BRANCH RD 0.57 1.90 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Bridge Structure Replacement I 64 I-64 WEST 138.30 138.30 | 6:30AM 5:00 PM SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Bridge Structure Replacement I 64 [-64 EAST 138.30 138.30 | 6:30AM 5:00 PM SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting I 64 I-64 WEST 138.01 138.01 | 6:30AM 5:00 PM MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting I 64 [-64 EAST 138.01 138.01 | 6:30AM 5:00 PM MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Utilities/Oil & Gas
District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | End Time Detail
Installation, Repair, or Removal of Short Span Structures us 60 US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL 12.53 12.53 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge
Bridge Deck Repair us 60 US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL 10.57 10.57 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge Superstructure Replacement CO 10/1 COLD KNOB RD 0.15 0.15 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
I-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime | End Time Detail
Minor Drainage Structures I 64 [-64 EAST 161.00 169.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects




Contract Paving
Guardrail Maintenance
Bridge Structure Replacement

District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool

64
64
64

1-64
1-64
1-64

158.03
178.75
178.75

164.21
179.75
179.75

Worked Limits

12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM

11:59 PM
11:59 PM
11:59 PM

SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail

Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Joint & Crack Sealing in Flexible Pavements
Litter Pickup & Disposal

Route Type

us
us

Route Number

19
19

Route Name

US 19 NORTH/SOUTH
US 19 NORTH/SOUTH

BMP

0.00
0.00

EMP

10.00
23.28

Start Time

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

End Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Temporary Signs, Signals, Barricades US 1950UTH 2830 | 2850 | 730aM | ao0pM |

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail

Contract Paving
Contract Paving

District Nine HQ

us
us

19
19

US 19 SOUTH
US 19 NORTH

19.54
17.25

17.25
19.54

Worked Limits

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail




