Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 11/6/2025

Daity Road Report			ricporting Date.	11/0/2020				
Fayette County HQ/Shop				Worked Li				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	WV	16	WV 16	7.00	9.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	4	SUNDAY ROAD	2.50	3.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	US	60	US 60	0.00	3.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Bridge Deck Repair	US	60	US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL	10.57	10.57	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Greenbrier County HQ/Shop				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	WV	12	ALTA DRIVE	1.00	3.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	WV	63	WV 63	9.00	11.65	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	29/4	MORRIS BRANCH RD	0.00	2.30	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	NORTHBOUND LANE
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	7	BROWNSTOWN RD	0.00	5.65	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	CO	219/2	CRANE RD	0.00	2.58	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Bridge Superstructure Replacement	CO	10/1	COLD KNOB RD	0.15	0.15	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Heavy Maintenance								
Installation, Repair, or Removal of Short Span Structures	US	60	US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL	12.53	12.53	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Contract Paving	I	64	I-64	158.03	164.21	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Guardrail Maintenance	I	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement	I	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement	WV	39	WV 39	6.82	6.82	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	3RD BRIDGE NF CHERRY RIVER - SINGLE LANE -
Bridge Structure Neptacement	VVV	39	WV 39	0.02	0.02	0.30 AI1	3.00 FM	TEMPORARY BRIDGE
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Monroe County HQ/Shop				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	25/5	BLUE LICK RD	0.00	3.28	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	3/2	WAYSIDE CREAMERY RD	0.00	0.87	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	CO	15	LIMESTONE RD	0.00	9.27	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Shoulder Closure	WV	12	RED SULPHUR TURNPIKE	9.23	9.33	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								

Nicholas County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance	7.							
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	39/4	RUSH RUN RD	0.37	0.37	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	CO	39/5	MAYFLOWER RD	0.00	1.78	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Lane Closure	WV	41	WV 41	17.28	20.22	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Summers County HQ/Shop				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	44/3	DUNCAN BRANCH RD	5.60	6.34	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	25/4	JOE COLE RD	0.00	0.96	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	3/11	BIG BRANCH RD	0.57	1.90	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Bridge Structure Replacement	l	64	I-64 WEST	138.30	138.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Bridge Structure Replacement	l	64	I-64 EAST	138.30	138.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting	I	64	I-64 WEST	138.01	138.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting	I	64	I-64 EAST	138.01	138.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Installation, Repair, or Removal of Short Span Structures	US	60	US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL	12.53	12.53	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Bridge Deck Repair	US	60	US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL	10.57	10.57	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge Superstructure Replacement	CO	10/1	COLD KNOB RD	0.15	0.15	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop				Worked Li			_	
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Minor Drainage Structures	l	64	I-64 EAST	161.00	169.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								

Contract Paving	I	64	I-64	158.03	164.21	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Guardrail Maintenance	I	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement	I	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Joint & Crack Sealing in Flexible Pavements	US	19	US 19 NORTH/SOUTH	0.00	10.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	19	US 19 NORTH/SOUTH	0.00	23.28	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Temporary Signs, Signals, Barricades	US	19	US 19 SOUTH	28.30	28.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Contract Paving	US	19	US 19 SOUTH	19.54	17.25	6:30 AM	6:00 PM	SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION
Contract Paving	US	19	US 19 NORTH	17.25	19.54	6:30 AM	6:00 PM	SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine HQ				Worked Li	mits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								